

\$~1

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 444/2017

SHANTA GANGWANI & ORS

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Mr.Animesh Gaba, Adv.

versus

JKM BUILDHOMES PVT LTD & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr.Mirza M. Baig, Adv.

CORAM:

**SH. DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

06.03.2019

Written statement stated to be filed by defendant no.6 but written statement is not on record. Let defendant no.6 to take steps to bring written statement on record. Copy of written statement be supplied to opposite party, if not supplied, within two days.

Steps not taken to get served defendants no.2 to 5. Let steps for service of defendants no. 2 to 5 be taken by all permissible modes on filing of PF, returnable for 25.04.2019.

**DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

MARCH 06, 2019/tp